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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,276

 29,633

 137,214

 196,749

 385,478

 14,856

 8,456

 30,439

 416,088  358,520  30,493

 1,184  998  94

 15,278  13,254  1,101

 78,388  56,020  2,806

 105,162  87,227  4,360

 195,295  182,994  7,189

 7,501  6,708  647

 4,495  3,488  473

 8,785  7,831  13,823

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  805,101     


